
DESIGNACIÓ PEÇA:

MATERIAL:

REF:

VOLUM:

PES:

TRACTAMENT: Nº PEÇA:

Nº MÀQUINA:

ESCALA: DIBUIXAT:

DATA:

COMPROVAT:

DATA:

PLANOL Nº:
X.Mañes

CARLOS ARBOLES S.A.
Compositor Narváez 10 Pol.Ind. Can Jardí 08191 Rubí

Teléfono: 93 699 99 29 Fax: 93 697 32 26 (BCN)

GRIFERIA DE LABORATORIO
DUCHAS Y LAVA-OJOS DE EMERGENCIA

Toleranz `0,1mm

CAMÍ:

TIRADOR

991745

991745

PLASTIC

1:2

 

S.Gellida

15/07/2004

  

DISENY/AESPECIAL15/07/2004

n26.5

11

14.1o

R10.5

n10

2 6.
5

216.5

n7

3

3

16

33 25

158.5


